
Direct importers and manufacturers of personal protection equipment for safety, medical, food processing and food service applications.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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DLWH-SIZE-SMS50

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

50 GRAM SMS SPUNBOND POLYPROPYLENE LAB COAT
MATERIAL GRAM 

WEIGHT POCKETS WRISTS COLLAR SNAPS COLOR CASE 
PACK

POLYPROPYLENE 50 g/m2 3 KNIT KNIT 6 WHITE 30/CS

MFG# UPC SIZE
CASE 

WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PALLET TIER HIGH CUBIC 
FEET

COUNTRY 
OF ORIGIN

DLWH-LG-SMS50 76358390379 LARGE 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA

DLWH-XL-SMS50 76358390380 X-LARGE 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA

DLWH-2X-SMS50 76358390381 2X-LARGE 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA

DLWH-3X-SMS50 76358390382 3X-LARGE 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA

DLWH-4X-SMS50 76358390383 4X-LARGE 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA

DLWH-5X-SMS50 76358390384 5X-LARGE 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA
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PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

ACCEPTANCES: All Safety Zone components comply with the provisions of the
Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act which allow repeated use in direct contact with food

100% PFAS FREE

MFG# OLD MFG# SIZE SKU# UPC#
CASE 

WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PALLET TIER HIGH CUBE

M1740-L DLWH-LG-SMS50 LARGE C5052 10729661242570 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

M1740-XL DLWH-XL-SMS50 X-LARGE C5053 10729661242600 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

DLWH-2X-SMS50 DLWH-2X-SMS50 2X-LARGE C5054 10763583903812 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

DLWH-3X-SMS50 DLWH-3X-SMS50 3X-LARGE C5055 10763583903829 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

DLWH-4X-SMS50 DLWH-4X-SMS50 4X-LARGE C5056 10763583903836 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

DLWH-5X-SMS50 DLWH-5X-SMS50 5X-LARGE C5057 10763583903843 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

M1740-(SIZE)
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Direct importers and manufacturers of personal protection equipment for safety, medical, food processing and food service applications.
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
DLBL-SIZE-NP

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

ACCEPTANCES: All Safety Zone components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug, and 
Cosmetic Act which allow repeated use in direct contact with food

40 GRAM SPUNBOND POLYPROPYLENE LAB COAT
MATERIAL GRAM 

WEIGHT POCKETS WRISTS COLLAR SNAPS COLOR CASE 
PACK

POLYPROPYLENE 40 g/m2 NONE ELASTIC YES 4 BLUE 30/CS

MFG# UPC SIZE
CASE 

WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PALLET TIER HIGH CUBIC 
FEET

COUNTRY 
OF ORIGIN

DLBL-SM-NP 76358390372 SMALL 10 48 4 12 1.03 CHINA

DLBL-MD-NP 76358390373 MEDIUM 10 48 4 12 1.03 CHINA

DLBL-LG-NP 76358390374 LARGE 10 48 4 12 1.03 CHINA

DLBL-XL-NP 76358390375 X-LARGE 10 48 4 12 1.03 CHINA

DLBL-2X-NP 76358390240 2X-LARGE 10 48 4 12 1.03 CHINA

DLBL-3X-NP 76358390376 3X-LARGE 10 48 4 12 1.03 CHINA

Direct importers and manufacturers of personal protection equipment for safety, medical, food processing and food service applications.
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
DLBL-SIZE-SMS50

 

50 GRAM SMS SPUNBOND POLYPROPYLENE LAB COAT

MATERIAL GRAM 
WEIGHT POCKETS WRISTS COLLAR SNAPS COLOR CASE 

PACK

POLYPROPYLENE 50 g/m2 3 KNIT KNIT 6 BLUE 30/CS

MFG# UPC SIZE
CASE 

WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PALLET TIER HIGH CUBIC 
FEET

COUNTRY 
OF ORIGIN

DLBL-SM-SMS50 76358396002 SMALL 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA

DLBL-MD-SMS50 76358396001 MEDIUM 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA

DLBL-LG-SMS50 76358396000 LARGE 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA

DLBL-XL-SMS50 76358396003 X-LARGE 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA

DLBL-2X-SMS50 76358390116 2X-LARGE 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA

DLBL-3X-SMS50 76358390117 3X-LARGE 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA

DLBL-4X-SMS50 76358390118 4X-LARGE 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA

DLBL-5X-SMS50 76358390119 5X-LARGE 15.8 36 4 9 1.43 CHINA
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100% PFAS FREE

Direct importers and manufacturers of personal protection equipment for safety, medical, food processing and food service applications.

Supply Source     |     www.supplysourceglobal.com

Direct importers and manufacturers of personal protection equipment for safety, medical, food processing and food service applications.

Supply Source     |     www.supplysourceglobal.com

ACCEPTANCES: All Safety Zone components comply with the provisions of the
Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act which allow repeated use in direct contact with food

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS
MFG# SIZE SKU# UPC#

CASE 
WEIGHT 

(lbs)
PALLET TIER HIGH CUBE

DLBL-SM-SMS50 SMALL C5060 10763583960020 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

M1740B-M MEDIUM C5061 10729661242662 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

M1740B-L LARGE C5062 10729661242655 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

M1740B-XL X-LARGE C5063 10729661242686 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

M1740B-2X 2X-LARGE C5064 10729661242624 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

M1740B-3X 3X-LARGE C5065 10729661242631 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

DLBL-4X-SMS50 4X-LARGE C5066 10763583901184 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

DLBL-5X-SMS50 5X-LARGE C5067 10763583901191 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

100% PFAS FREE

MFG# OLD MFG# SIZE SKU# UPC#
CASE 

WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PALLET TIER HIGH CUBE

DLBL-SM-SMS50 DLBL-SM-SMS50 SMALL C5060 10763583960020 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

M1740B-M DLBL-MD-SMS50 MEDIUM C5061 10729661242662 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

M1740B-L DLBL-LG-SMS50 LARGE C5062 10729661242655 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

M1740B-XL DLBL-XL-SMS50 X-LARGE C5063 10729661242686 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

M1740B-2X DLBL-2X-SMS50 2X-LARGE C5064 10729661242624 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

M1740B-3X DLBL-3X-SMS50 3X-LARGE C5065 10729661242631 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

DLBL-4X-SMS50 DLBL-4X-SMS50 4X-LARGE C5066 10763583901184 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

DLBL-5X-SMS50 DLBL-5X-SMS50 5X-LARGE C5067 10763583901191 15.8 36 4 9 1.43

M1740B-(SIZE)
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